Reverse Osmosis (RO) Machine specifications across Automatic and Manual (Semi-Automatic) models, typically
used for water purification in industrial, commercial, or residential settings:
Automatic RO Machine Specifications
These machines are fully automated with minimal human intervention, controlled via PLC or digital systems.
Feature Specification
Operation Fully automatic (start, stop, flushing, error handling)
Control System PLC with HMI / touchscreen control panel
Capacity Range 100 LPH to 100,000+ LPH

Inlet Iron Content Up to 5 ppm (can be customized)
Iron Removal Efficiency Up to 95–98%
Flow Rate Capacity 500 LPH – 5000 LPH (custom options)
Media Bed Height 500 mm – 1200 mm depending on size
Operating Pressure 2 – 3.5 kg/cm²
Filtration Layers Graded Quartz Sand + Manganese Dioxide or Birm Media
Backwash Facility Manual or Automatic Multiport Valve
pH Range 6.5 – 8.5
Max. Temperature Up to 45 °C
 Protect
pipes and
appliances
✅ Key Specifications
✅ Standard Sizes (Example Range)
Model Flow Rate Vessel Diameter
IRF-500 500 LPH 8–10 inches
IRF-1000 1000 LPH 10–12 inches
IRF-2000 2000 LPH 13–14 inches
IRF-3000 3000 LPH 16–18 inches
✅ Working Principle
1. Filtration & Oxidation: Iron in water (ferrous) is oxidized to ferric iron when it contacts oxygen in the media.
2. Retention: The ferric particles get trapped in the filter bed.
3. Backwash: Periodically flushes trapped iron particles.

Type Pressure Sand Filter
Parameter Details
Body Material FRP (Fiber Reinforced Plastic) / Mild Steel Epoxy Coated
Filtration Media Graded Quartz Sand + Pebbles
Filtration Efficiency Reduces turbidity to <5 NTU
Flow Rate Capacity 500 LPH – 5000 LPH (custom options)
Inlet Turbidity Up to 50–100 NTU
Operating Pressure 2 – 3.5 kg/cm²
Media Bed Height 500 mm – 1200 mm depending on model
Backwash Facility Manual or Automatic Multiport Valve
Connections PVC / UPVC / Brass
Max. Temperature Up to 45 °C
pH Range 6.5 – 8.5
✅ Standard Sizes (Example)
Model Flow Rate Vessel Diameter
TRF-500 500 LPH 8–10 inches
TRF-1000 1000 LPH 10–12 inches
TRF-2000 2000 LPH 13–14 inches
TRF-3000 3000 LPH 16–18 inches
✅ Working Principle
1. Inlet Water enters the top of the vessel.
2. Filtration Bed traps suspended solids.
3. Clear Water exits from the bottom outlet.